
Gently, with warmth (q = ca. 84)

The copying of this music is prohibited by law and is not covered by CCLI or OneLicense.net.

Tina English
based on Psalm 23

Shepherd of My Heart
For my granddaughter, Olivia

Tina English
arr. John Purifoy

Copyright © 2018 Choristers Guild.  All rights reserved.  Printed in U.S.A.
Reproduction of all or any portion in any form is prohibited without permission of the publisher.

S
A

B

Piano

5

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

poco rit.

The

p
unis.

poco rit. p
unis.

p poco rit.

Lord

a tempo

is my shep herd, I have ev ’ry thing I need. He

a tempo

a tempo

An edition for Unison/two-part choir and piano is also available, code CGA1573.
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I walk through the val ley, with him I am not a fraid.
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